STATE OF ALABAMA
BATDWIN COUNTY

TG ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA:

You are hereby commanded to summon Johm E. Hayles to appear
within thirty days from the service of this writ in the Circuit
Court, to be held for said county at the place of holding the
same, then and there to answer the complaint of Peoples Bank of
Frisco City, a Bamking Corporation.

WITNESS My hand, thisz/ day of /0 /> . , 1965.
o T
’:// ,,/’f f-'; A&

uu—m——mnn—p—--—u——n—-——_-nn-—-————ﬁ

PEOPLES BANK OF FRISCO CITY, J}
a Banking Corporation,
Plaintiff, : IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
Vs. ! BAIDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
JOHN H. HA\;’LES, : AT LAW
Defendant. i CASE NO. /457
1.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-
EIGHT AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($328.00), together with interest there-
on at thé rate of 8% per annum, balance due by promissory note,
made by him on the iBth day of August, 1960, and due and paya-
ble on the 13th day of September, 1960.

2.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant the sum of THREE HUN-
DRED TWENTY-EIGHT AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($328.00), together with
interest thereon at the rate of 8% per annum, due by a promis-
sory note made by him on the 31lst day of January, 1959; said
instrument being extended by an extension note dated the 15th
day of August, 1959, and extended again by an extension note
dated the 13th day of August, 1960. Plaintiff avers that the

original note was due and payable on the lst day of August,




1959 and the first extension note extended said note until
October 15, 1959, and the last extension was made payable
monthly at the rate of $50.00 per month. Plaintiff avers
that this said note and extentions thereof were due and paya-
ble on; to~wit: the 13th day of September, 1960.

Your Plaintiff further avers that by the terms of the
original note, the Defendant agreed to pay a reasonable at~
torney'’s fee for thé collection of this note and your Plain-
tiff avers that $75.00 is a reasonable attornmey's fee for
collection of the same.

3.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant the sum of THREE
HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT AND 00/100 DQLLARS ($328.00), together
with interest théreon at the rate of 8% ?er annum, balance
due by a promissory note made by him oﬁ the 31st day of Jan-
uary, 1959; said inmstrument being extended by an extension
note déteé the iétﬁ'déy of August, 1959, and extended again
by an extension note dated the 13th day of August, 1960.
Plaintiff avers that the original note was due and payable
on the lst day of August, 1959 and the first extension note
extended said mote until October 15, 1959, and the last ex-
tension was made payable monthly at the rate of $50.00 per
month. Plaintiff avers that this said note and extensions
thereof were due and payable on, to-wit: the 13th day of

September, 1960.

Your Plaintiff further avers that by the terms of the
original note, the Defendant agreed to pay a reasonable at-
torney's fee for the collection of this note and your Plain-

tiff avers that $75.00 is a reasonable attorney’s fee for




collection of the same.

(ERS & BRANTLEY

" Aa.orn for the lnt

)
I
)

i

£f




6500

0,

a7
15

Il
L

Ty,

1
’

PRESCO ¢

}_v

=]
=
py
x4
=

e
o
e

i

)

OPLES

1
4

j0

a1

<

Deien

Lon,

oy

L

1)0‘

s




